
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNS 

No. 

1 

8 

88 

11 

69 

15 

52 

92 

23 

Name 

Maiko TAMM 

Edijs OŠS 

Kevin ALLIK 

Arvo KASK 

Rico RODI 

Raini ROOMETS 

Janis VEGERIS 

Riho KENS 

Mart TIKKERBÄR 

Model 

Ford Fiesta 

Škoda Fabia 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO VI 

Škoda Fabia RR 

Citroen DS3 

Audi A4 

Mitsubishi Lancer EVO X 

M1. Total Tm 

2:26.389 

2:32.560 

2:35.627 

3:05.934 

2:39.118 

2:37.023 

2:42.652 

2:44.252 

M1.  

50 

45 

42 

36 

39 

40 

38 

37 

DNS 

M2. Total Tm 

2:26.213 

2:30.557 

2:35.031 

2:34.490 

2:36.751 

2:37.048 

2:38.895 

2:40.510 

M2.  

50 

45 

40 

42 

39 

38 

37 

36 

DNS 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 

90 

82 

78 

78 

78 

75 

73 

0 

Printed: 29/04/2023 12:33:45 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV I etapp 2023 
SuperCar 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Raassilla rallikrossirada 1.000 km 


